
17.00

16.00

16.00
 
14.00

14.00
 
55.00

4.75

5.00

4.00
 
5.50

4.00
 
4.50

5.00

SUNDAY MENU
All Sam’s Sunday roasts are served with roast potatoes, potato mousseline, heirloom 
carrots, braised red cabbage, Yorkshire pudding and unlimited gravy.

Roasted sirloin of beef

Crispy pork belly

Shoulder of lamb

Vegan Homity pie (VE)

Vintage Lancashire cheese and onion pie (V)

Côte De Boeuf. To share.

SIDES

Roast heritage carrots w/ tarragon butter (V)

Kirkhams cauliflower cheese (V)
(Add pancetta or truffle - 1.00)

Braised red cabbage (VE) 

Kale and chestnuts (VE)

Sage and onion stuffing balls (VE)

Extra roasties (V)

Mini yorkies and dipping gravy

Before ordering, please speak to our staff if you have any allergies or intolerances and an allergen menu will be provided. Although extreme care is 
taken, we cannot guarantee that any allergen ingredients will not be found in our food. Please note a discretionary service charge may be added to 

your bill, if you are unhappy with this please speak to your server and they will remove this option for you.


