

SUNDAY MENU

All Sam's Sunday roasts are served with roast potatoes, potato mousseline, heirloom carrots, braised red cabbage, Yorkshire pudding and unlimited gravy.

Roasted sirloin of beef	17.00
Crispy pork belly	16.00
Shoulder of lamb	16.00
Vegan Homity pie (VE)	14.00
Vintage Lancashire cheese and onion pie (V)	14.00
Côte De Boeuf. To share.	55.00
─	
SIDES	
Roast heritage carrots w/ tarragon butter (V)	4.75
Kirkhams cauliflower cheese (V) (Add pancetta or truffle - 1.00)	···· 5.00
Braised red cabbage (VE)	4.00
Kale and chestnuts (VE)	5.50
Sage and onion stuffing balls (VE)	4.00
Extra roasties (V)	4.50

